
SPRING 2023SMARTMOVES

SUPER SERVICE PROFESSIONAL DIRECTORY

Our clients are consistently asking for referrals for trades and services. When we take on new clients in our 
real estate practice, we promise them a high level of service. Please give us any feedback, positive or negative, 
when you use any of these services and make sure to tell them The KB Team sent you! We are always interested 
in hearing any success stories and experiences you’ve had with service providers and trades people. Let 
us know if you think someone you’ve worked with in the past would be a good addition to our directory.

CLEANERS

Nordic Cleaners - Claus Olsen                                 
647-404-1075

info@nordiccleaning.ca

Happy Cleaners - Jen Morillo                                     
416-827-0677

jen.happyclean@gmail.com
 

DOWNSIZING & TRANSITION 
PROFESSIONALS

Organize Me Please - Rose Ritchi                            
905-681-1659

rose@organizemepleasecanada.com

Organized Living T.O. 
Hayley Balloutine                                            

416-668-6316
hayleyballoutine@gmail.com

HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

Atlas Air Climate Care 
Steve Crozier

416-626-1785 x 210
scrozier@atlascare.ca

HOME INSPECTORS

House Master Inspections
 Alrek Meipoom                     

416-410-5714
alrek.meipoom@housemaster.ca

 
LANDSCAPING

John Perry
416-627-3268

Johnperrygardens@yahoo.ca

POOL INSTALLATION

Simply Pools - Vince Camastra                                          
905-257-8558

info@simplypools.ca

HOME STAGERS & DECORATORS

184 Decor
Casey Sheehan

647-668-5224
info@184decor.com

Savvy Drapery Solutions 
Rob Ritchie                   
416-251-7138

Info@savvydraperyinstall.com

LAWYERS

Sonia Kociper                           
647-427-8486

sonia@tvhgroup.ca

Ian Sutherland                                           
416-763-0787

ian@sutherlandlegal.ca

James Laks                                          
416-466-1900

Laksko@bellnet.ca

Steven Safieh                                         
416-519-3655

steven@stevensafieh.com

MOVING & STORAGE

Polanski Movers
416-766-0382

info@polanskimoving.com

DYMON Self Storage                                     
Shelley Bowen

416-915-0857
https://dymon.ca

 
MORTGAGE CONSULTANT

Outline Financial - Jason Friesen                                        
647-352-5825

Jason.friesen@outline.ca

Royal Bank - Shafraz Madhani                                           
647-893-9233

shafraz.madhani@rbc.com
  

Janice Gerardi
416-662-6306

  janice@gerardi.ca
RESIDENTIAL RUBBISH REMOVAL

RESIDENTIAL RUBBISH REMOVAL

JustJunk
Tom Dickson                            
647-294-7466 

tomdickson@justjunk.com

PAINTERS, RENOVATORS 
& CONTRACTORS

Design Express - Bill Nicoloff                                        
416-524-5949

bill@designexpress.ca

Alexander/Tencate Custom Builders
Seth Alexander 

416-561-7384
Seth@alexandertencate.com

Alex Pappot                                           
647-262-0750

pappot1@gmail.com

Sasha Williams                                      
647-929-2497

willicontracting@gmail.com

 
ROOFERS

Canadian Roofing Company                 
Jason Hunter 
416-712-2225

jason@canadianroofingcompany.ca
 

PLUMBERS

Kia Plumbing
416-835-3920

WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Royal Bank Dominion Securities           
Geoff Hartley
416-842-3573         

geoff.hartley@rbc.com


